IS
SU
E
17
ROBUST, VERSATILE AND DEPENDABLE SUPPORT EQUIPMENT
With a product range of over 55,000 items and a speedy ex stock delivery service, UNICOL leads the
field in the design and manufacture of mounting solutions for audio visual and video equipment.
– Visit our web site www.unicol.de or call us for advice on any project or item you may require.

differing ceiling heights.
Universal Single Screen Kit
Order Code	 Column	 Screen
KPL310CB	 1m	 27" to 37"
KPL320CB	 2m	 27" to 37"
KPL330CB	 3m	 27" to 37"
KPL110CB	 1m	 40" to 50"
KPL120CB	 2m	 40" to 50"
KPL130CB	 3m	 40" to 50"
Universal Twin Screen Kit
KPL310DB	 1m	 27" to 37"
KPL320DB	 2m	 27" to 37"
KPL330DB	 3m	 27" to 37"
KPL110DB	 1m	 40" to 50"
KPL120DB	 2m	 40" to 50"
KPL130DB	 3m	 40" to 50"
State screen make & model when ordering